

First Funeral Home Opens in Vilonia, Arkansas

Vilonia Funeral Home Opened on March 8, 2016. They serve Vilonia as well as Conway, North Little Rock, and Searcy Arkansas.

LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS, UNITED STATES, January 6, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Vilonia



The funeral home offers fullservice packages, including cremation or funeral packages and is serving many families from other communities such as Conway, Little Rock, and Searcy.

Mike Matos

<u>Funeral</u> Home opened on March 8, 2016, which became the city's first <u>funeral home</u>.

Prior to the Vilonia Funeral Home opening, the city's residents as well as those in Enola, and Mount Vernon areas had to travel to other places within the area, but now have one within a reasonable distance.

"We had seen substantial growth in Vilonia, and we know people have to travel a long way for funerals," Mike Matos, funeral director and owner, said.

Matos said he knew he had a career in funeral services in the

future when he attended a family member's funeral at age 12.

He got his first job in funeral service at 19 years old, and has been in the business for 17 years, Matos said. He is a first-generation funeral director.

"In addition to our location to Vilonia residents, we offer lower prices than a lot of areas," Matos said. "We offer prices that are actually about half the price of surrounding funeral homes."

The funeral home offers full-service packages, including <u>cremation</u> or funeral packages and is serving many families from other communities such as Conway, Little Rock, and Searcy.

The funeral home is located at 1134 Main Street in Vilonia. One can find out more information by visiting the website at http://www.viloniafuneralhome.com

Mike Matos Vilonia Funeral Home 501-796-2275 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.